
EPC18 Media List

MEDIA SPORTS
DIRECTOR

EMAIL PHONE FAX REPORTING

Blue Ridge
Cable

Bob Capasso bcapasso@brctv13.com 610-826-1803 610-826-9230 sports@brctv13.com

Channel 16 Jim Coles Jim.Coles@wnep.com 1-800-982-4305 570-207-1380 sports@wnep.com

Channel 69 Dan
Moscaritolo

dan.mascaritolo@wfmz.com 607-329-4057 610-791-4995 sports@wfmz.com

Express
Times

Kyle Craig kcraig@lehighvalleylive.com 800-360-3601 610-253-5447 sports@lehighvalleylive.com

Morning Call Keith Groller

Nick Fierro

Tom
Housenick

Keith.groller@mcall.com

nfierro@mcall.com

thousenick@mcall.com

1-800-999-5625

484-602-5625

484-294-6922
and

570-854-2002

1-610-820-8654 sports@mcall.com

Pocono
Record

Micaela Hood

Mason Smith

mhood@poconorecord.com

mtsmith@gannett.com

1-800-756-4237 570-263-2175

404-663-7201

mhood@poconorecord.com

mtsmith@gannett.com

RCN Cable Gary Laubach Gary.laubach@rcn.net 610-972-7865 610-443-2774 Gary.laubach@rcn.net

RCN Cable Chris Michael Chris.michael@rcn.net 610.476.0895 610.443.2774 Chris.michael@rcn.net

Times News
of Lehighton

Scott Pagel spagel@tnonline.com 1-800-443-0377 610-826-9608 tnsports@tnonline.com

TV2 Mike
Zambelli

Kristi
Fulkerson

Doug Heater

mzambelli@senetwork.tv

kristi@senetwork.tv

dan@senetwork.tv

610-841-8713 610-432-6473 mzambelli@senetwork.tv

kristi@senetwork.tv

dan@senetwork.tv
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